CANIEO
CAMEQO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the promoters shareholding of Sharat Industries Ltd as per Annexure | is held in
physical mode L

-

Further, the promoter’s shareholding as per the ANNEXURE | shall be under lock in upto 31st Oétober
2019,

FOR CAMEQ CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED,
R U .
A

AUTHORISED SIGNATORY.

“Subramanian Building”, 1, Club House Road, Chennai - 600 002.
Ph : 28460390 (5 Lines), 40020700, E-mail : murali@ cameoindia.com Webiste : www.cameoindia.com
CIN No. : UB7120TN1898PLC041613
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ANNEXURE 1
PROMOTER GROUP SHARE HOLDING
No.OF | DISTINCTIVE NUMBERS
snO | FOLIO NAME SHARES FROM |10
100 101 200
10,000 10201 20200
1 2|s.DeEvAKI 89,000 572701 661700
10,000] 2356601 2366600
19,600 2930201 2940600
2 3|S. CHARITA 8,000 20201 28200
8,000 28201 36200
28|  4178701| 4178728
4|S. SHARAT REDDY 7,15,500] 10263521] 10979020
99,906] 11289121] 11389026
13,40,166!  4262529|. 5602694
73210 |S. SHARAT REDDY 200  15206201| 15206400
200{ 15206801| 15207000
200] 15217001| 15217200
200| 15218401] 15218600
200] 15218801] 15219000
200] 15220401} 15220600
200 15221001] 15221200
200 15221601 15221800
200 15222201| 15222400
400 15222601] 15223000
1600 15223201 15224800
400 15225601} 15226000
400F 15228401| 15228800
600 15229001| 15229600
200] 15229801| 15230000
400{ 15230601] 15231000
200] 15231801] 15232000
400] 15232601 15233000
400] 15233401 15233800
600 15234201 15234800
1000{ 15235401 15236400
400 15236801| 15237200
1000 15237401 15238400
3 200] 15241601| 15241800
500 15242601| 15243200
600| 15243401| 15244000
600] 15244401] 15245000
12000 15245401] 15246600
200]  15246801] 15247000
400| 15247601 15248000
' 200 » 15249201| 15249400
1600 20163801| 20165400
1800 20187901| 20189700
4000| 20197301| 20201300
2300| 20203401| 20205700
22900| 20208001| 20230900
28800} 20231901} 20260700
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No. OF DISTINCTIVE NUMBERS
SNO | FOLIO NAME SHARES FROM {TO

65400; 20267901] 20333300

6400 20335301| 20341700

1800| 20342701 20344500

8400f 20347301y 20355700

6300{ 20358101] 20364400

64400| 20365401| 20429800

3300 20433101| 20436400

13200F 20443001| 20456200

6600] 20482601| 20489200

3600] 20499101 20502700

12700{ 20506001 20518700

19600f 20522801 20542400

1600| 20560401] 20571800

4900 20566901] 20571800

6800 20591301] 20558100

4 39|SESHADRI MADRAS RAMANATHAN 1,000 330201 331200

5 40|VENKATA RAMA RAJU DOMMARAIU 1,000 331201 332200

6 411SITA MANIKYAM KONALA 500 332201 332700

7 42| ATCHUTA RAMI REDDY KONALA 500 332701 333200
8 431T. RADHA KRISHNAN 1,000 333201 333201}

9 44[VIJAYA LAKSHMAMMA POLAM REDDY 500 334201 334700

10 45]D. KAUSALYA REDDY 1,000 334701 335700

11 461D, MADHAVI REDDY 1,000 335701 336700

12 47[PADMAJA AMILINENI 500 336701 337200

13 48| VIVEKANANDA REDDY GAJJALA 500 337201 337700

14 49IVENKATA SUNEETHA NERELLA 1,000 337701 338700

15 50]|A. ASOKAN 1,000 338701 339700

16 51{P.S. SRINATH 300 339701 340200

17 521P.K. SHANMUGAM 500 340201 340700

18 S54|RAMESH PALLERLAMUDI 1,800 341701 343500

19 55|CHAMUNDESHWARI PALLERLAMUD! 1,800 343501 345300

20 56|RAMAKRISHNA BOBBA 1,000 345301 346300

21 571P.K.P. NARAYANAN 500 346301 346800

22 58|P.K. SIVA KUMAR 1,000 346801 347800

23 59]SUBRAMANYAM RAJU SURAPURAJU 1,000 347801 348800

24 60|{SARADA YETURU 500 348801 349300

25 61|GEETHA SUDHA KODURU 1,000 349301 350300

26 62|G.E. KOTESHWAR{ 500 350301 350800

27 63|MALEMPATI RANGA RAQ 1,000 350801 351800

28 64|BHAKTAVASTALAM VENKATARAMANA 500 351801 352300

29 66;SUDHA RAN] ATLURI 1,800 352801 354600

30 67{67S. RANGARAJAN 300 354801 355100

31 68|R. MANOHARAN 500 355101 355600

32 70|1.V.L.R. DEVI 1,500 356101 357600

33 71|VENKATESHWARA RAO NADELLA 500 357601 358100

34 72|VANAJA RANI DODDAPANENI 1,900 358101 360000

35 73|UDAYA BHASKARA RAQ AKKINENI 500 474900 360500

36 74|CHANDRA KALA BANDARU 500 360501 361000
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No. OF DISTINCTIVE NUMBERS
SNO | FOLIO NAME SHARES FROM |TO

37 75{VIMALA GATTU 500 361001 361500
38 76{ADINARAYANA GATTU 500 361501 362000
39 77|APPAJI RAQ VANGAPANDL 1,000 362001 353000
40 78|SURESH BABU DEVINENI 500 363001 363500
41 79|VENKATESHWARA RAO TUMMALA 500 363501 364000
42 80|[J. GEETANJALI 500 364001 364500
43 81|BASAVESWARI TIPIRNENI 1,000 364501 365500
44 82|SANDHYA DEVI JUTURU 500 365501 366000
45 83|SITARAMAIAH PARCHURI 500 366001 366500
46 84| USHA PATIBANDLA 500 366501 367000
47 85| PRASUNAMBA KOTHA 1,000 367001 368000
48 86| S.V. KASTURI 500 368001 368500
49 87} S. SRIDHARAN 1,000 368501 369500
50 88| TEJOMAI VUYYURU 1,000 365501 370500
51 89| VUYYURU CHANDRA KUMAR! 1,000 370501 371500
52 90|VUYYURU LAKSHMAIAH 1,000 371501 372500
53 91|ANAND KUMAR 300 372501 372800
54 93| KUMARASWAMY PUVVADA 500 373301 373800
55 94|SARADA GOLLAPOTHU 500 373801 374300
56 95[SATYANARAYANA POOSRLA 500 374301 374800
57 96|SRI RAMULU GANTA 500 374801 375300
58 97|GOWRI SANKAR NARAYANA PRASAD BARATAM 500 375301 375800
59 98jCHINA GUMPASWAMY INDUPURU 400 375801 376200
60 99|AMBICA CHINNARI 500 376301 376800
61 100]RAMA KRISHNA RAO PENTAPATI 500 376801 377300
62 101|BALAJI RAO GANTA 500 377301 377301
63 102 |PRASANNA LAKSHMI KOTHA 500 377801 378300
64 103|GITESHWARA RAQ 1,900 378301 380200
65 104|VEERA RAGHAVULU 1,500 380201 382100
66 105|ARAYANA 1,900 382101 384000
67| 106{GANLSH 1,900 384001 385900
68 107|MOHAN RAJU 1,500 385901 387400
69 108|VIJIAYA KUMAR 1,9C0 387401 339300
70 1691J. MOHAN RAM 500 389301 389800
71 110iSURENDRA REDDY B. 1,000 389801 390800
72 111|VENKATESAARLU TUNIKIPATI 1,600 390801 391800
73 112|VENKATESWARA RAO THOTAKURA 1,000 391801 392800
74 113{IASDEEP SINGH WALIA 400 392801 393200
75 1314{SHISHU PAUL MITTAL 500 393201 393700
76 115|SATYA PAL 1,000 393701 354700
77 116|YASH PAUL 700 394701 395400
78 117|SUNITA 700 395401 396100
79 118|MEENU RANI 500 396101 396600
80 119|NISHI GUPTA 500 396601 397100
81 120|SAN DEEP KUMAR 500 397101 397600
82 121{DARSHAN KUMAR SINGLA 300 397701 398100
83 122|KRISHAN GOPAL 1,000 398101 399100
84 123SUNIL JAIN 1,000 399101}

400100{ -
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No. GF DISTINCTIVE NUMBERS
SNO FOLIO NAME SHARES FROM [TO

85 124POOJA MEHTA 1,000 400101 401100
86 125|KAMESHWARAMMA ANUMALA 200 401901 402100
87 126]KULWANTRAJ 500 402101 402600
28 127|JETTI KRISHNA REDDY 1,000 402601 403600
89 128;B. SUJATHA 1,900 403601 405500
S0 129|KRISHNA KARIKATI 1,000 405501 406500
91 131]PARVATHA REDDi SOUJANYA REDDY 1,500 407501 409000
92 132]P. SUPRIYA REDDY 1,500 409001 410500
93 133]PARVATHA REDDY SASHIDHAR REDDY 1,500 410501 412000
94 134|SRINIVASA RAQ SUREDDI 1,000 412001 413000
95 136|UDAYA KIRAN BASI REDDY 2,000 414001} ° 414001
96 137(S. MALLIKA BADRINATH 200 416001 416200
97 138{MURAL! PENUMUTCHU 200 416201 416400
98 139{DHANRAJ SURESHCHAND KALANTRI 1,000 416401 417400
99 140[DHANRA) RAMESHCHAND KALANTRI 1,000 417401 418400
100 141|DHANRAJ MAHESHCHAND KALANTRI 1,000 418401 415400
101 142 |VENKATESWARLU PACHIPULUSU 800 419401 420700
102 143{GOPAL REDDY DASARI 2,000 420701 422700
103 144 MADHUKAR REDDY DASARI 2,000 422701 424700
104 145|RAVINDER REDDY VONTELA 2,000 424701 426700
105 146|PRATAP REDDY DASAR! 2,000 426701 428700
106 147{RAVINDER REDDY DASAR! 2,000 428701 430700
107 148|TIRUPATHI REDDY KETHIREDDY 2,000 430701 430701
108 149 |RANGAREDDY VONTELA 2,000 432701 434700
109 150|ANANTHA REDDY DASARI 2,000 434701 436700
110 151{SUDHAKAR REDDY DASARI 2,000 436701 438700
111 152 {RAJI REDDY DASARI 2,000 438701 440700
112 15315, RAJYALAXMI 500 440701 441200
113 154{SATYANARAYANA MURTHY CHAKKA 1,300 441201 442500
114 155|SRINIVASA RAO KOTTA 700 442501 443200
115 156|5ITA RAMARAO BARNALA 500 443201 443700
116 157|PRABHAKARA RAO BARATAM 500 443701 444200
117 158]NUKARATNAM GANTA 500 444201 444700
118 159|ADIVISHNU GANTA 500 444701 445200
119 160|GOVINDA RAQ PILLA 500 445201 445201
120 161|KRISHNA MOHAN INDUPURU 500 445701 446200
121 162{SURENDRA NAIDU SANDRA 500 446201 446700
122 163 [RANI R. 500 446701 447200
123 164 [IRIS TERESA VAZ 300 447201 447500
124 165{PADMA SUBRAMANIAN 200 447501 447700
125 166|KANAKA DURGA PARIMI 500 447701 448200
126 167 |ELINENI KANAKA DURGA VALLI 500 448201 448700
127 168|MEENA KUMARI CHAKKA 1,000 448701 449700
128 169|GUNNESWARA RAO [NKULU 500 449701 450200
129 170|HARANATH BABA PASUMARTHY 500 450201 450700
130 171} GOWRI SANKARA RAC GEMBALI 1,500 450701 452200
131 172 RAMA KRISHNA KUMARI K, 500 452201 452700

132 173 JAKKA RADHA REDDY 1,000 452701}
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PROMOTER GROUP SHARE HOLDING
No.OF | DISTINCTIVE NUMBERS
SNO | FOLIO NAME SHARES | FROM |10
133]  174[JAKKA SULOCHANAMMA 1,000] 453701 454700
134]  175[JAKKA GOPAL REDDY 1,000] 454701 455700
135|  177|SUBBA RAMI REDDY INDURU 200 457501 457700
136]  178]POTHAM RAMATHOLISAMMA 500] 457701 458200
137|  179|PRAFULL CHANDRA MISHRA 1,700]  458201] 459900
138]  180|PRAFULL C. MISHRA 1,700] 459901} 461600
139]  181|SUDHA SURF ‘ 500]  461601] 462100
140]  182[PULAKURTHI SATYA PRADEE 500] 462101 462600
141]  183[K. LAKSHMA REDDY 500] 462601 463100
142]  184|RAKESH MEHTA 1,000]  463101] 464100
143|  186]SIVA PRASAD KURAKU 200[  464601] 464800
144 187|PRASHUN KUMAR DUTT 300] 464801 465100
145 188[SUPRIYA UDTHA 300{ 465101 465400
146]  1B9|RANGANAYAKAMMA ARUMALLA 1,000] 465401 466400
147]  190|RANGANAYAKAMMA ARUMALLA 1,000] 466401 467400
148]  191[U.L SRINIVASULY 500]  467401] 467900
149]  192|A.B.RAO 500( 467901 468400
150|  193[P. RAGHU RAM REDDY 500]  468401] 468900
151]  194]RAMANI C.V. 200] 468901 469100
152|  195|BHAVANI RAMANATHAN 500]  469101] 469600
153|  196|VIJAYA DURGA NAGUBANDI 1,000] 469601 470600
154]  197|SATYA SUBRAMANYAM NAGUBANDI 1,000]  470601] 471600
155]  198|NALAMADA GAUTHAM KUMAR 500 471601] 472100
156]  199]SWARNA LATHAK. 700]  472101] 472800
157]  201}JASTI SRI RAMACHANDRA PRASAD 4000 473801] 474200
158]  202[SREELAKSHMI 400] 474301 474800
159]  203|VENKATA REDDY KURRE 100] 476101 476200
160]  204]PAKKIRA REDDY POTHI REDDY 500] 476201 476700
161 249|PRAVEEN KILARU 5,000]  5669721| 5674720
162] _ 336|KAMESHWARA RAO NARAYANAM 200|  2330201] 2330400
163]  337|UMADEVI N,VAYANAM 200]  2330401| 2330600
164|  338[CS.RAO 1,000] 2330601 2330601
165| 339, SATYANARAYANA VARMA s00| 2331601 2332100
166]  340|G. VENKATESHWARA VARMA 2500] 2332101 2334600
167]  341[VENKATA KRISHNA KAMBHAMPATI 500[  2334601] 2335100
168]  342[SUIATHA LAKKA 500[  2335101] 2335600
169 343JAYANTHI GURUJALA 500]  2335601| 2336100
170]  344|PRAMILA LAKKA 500] 2336101 2336600
171]  345|MADHAVI REDDY REDDY 500]  2336601] 2337100
172 346[LAKSHMI DEVI GURAJALA 1000  2337101| 2338100
173] 347|VINDHYA ANNAM 10000 5602695 5612694
174]  348]D. KAMALA , 80| 5624721 5624800],
4420] 5642801 5647220

175|  349]K. NARASIMHA REDDY 4500  5647221| 5651720
176]  350|K. VENKATA RAMI REDDY 4500 5651721 5656220
177]  351|D. HANUMANTH REDDY 4500] 5656221 5660720
178]  352|K. RAJESH REDDY 4500 5660721 5665220 - J"“;\%
179]  353|D. LAXMI DEVI a500] 5665221 5669720175 ™\ 5,3%
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No. OF DISTINCTIVE NUMBERS
SNO | FOLIC NAME SHARES FROM |TO
180 355{M. CHINNA KRISHNA REDDY 4600 5674721} 5679320
181 357|{DEEPIKA K. REDDY 4400 5683721} 5688120
182 358 [INDIRA REDDY 4000 5688121f 5692120
183 359{N. VIJAYA LAKSHMI 4600 5692121 5696720
80 5707221| 5707300
184 361|SATYA KUMAR! MANDAVILLI 3920 ©777301 5731220
185 362 |MANGA TAYARU MANDAVALLI 4000 5731221] 5735220
186 363|PADMAVATI MANDAVALLI 4000 5735221} 5739220
187 364|{VALLI SUBHADRA MANDAVALL 4000 5739221 5743220
188 365 |[RATNAMANIKYAMBA MANDAVALLI 4000 5743220| 5747220
189 366|MAMATHA PARAPALLEY 4000 5747221 5751220
190 367|SAMATHA PARAPALLEY 4000 5751220| 5755220
191 368|JAGAN MOHAN RAO PARAPALLEY 2000 5755221 5757220
192 369|ANJANA REDDY 4000 5757221] 5761220
193 370{V.L. GEETHA 3000 5761221] 5764220
194 371|C. ARUNA 4000 5764221 5768220
195 372|V. RAMMURTHY REDDY 4000 5768221} 5772220
196 373|D. SURENDRA REDDY 4000 5772221} 5776220
26 5612775] 5612800
197 377|A.L. BHOORATHNAM ALUGADDA s97al 11380027] 11389100
198 378|PATTABHI RAMIAH MAKALA - 5000} 11395001| 11400000
199 379|HEMAVATHI MEKALA 5000{ 11400001{ 11405000
200 380]L. RAJA SHANKAR ALUGADDA 7000| 11405001] 11412000
201 381|A.L. SUDERSHAN ALUGADDA 7000 11412001 11419000
202 382 |VENKATESHWARA RAO CHIKYALA 2500 11419001| 11421500
203 383|R. MIADHU 2500f 11421501| 11424000
204 384|SURYACHANDRA REDDY 2500 11424001| 11426500
205 385KAANTA DEVIT. PRAJAPATI 2500 11429001| 11431500
206 387|ASHOK B. AHUJA 25001 11431501 11434000
207 388|SARASA RAMANATHAN 2500 11434001] 11436500
208 389[JYOTI SHANT! 2500 11436501 11439000
209 390|DEEPAK MEHRA ‘ 2500| 11439001} 11441500
210 391{RAIU MAGHNANI 200001 11441501] 11461500
211 392|MOHAMED BARKATULLA 2500{ 11461501| 11464000
212 393 KAMADY MANJUNATH 2500 11464001| 11466500
213 394(S.P.M. SHANMUGAM 3000] 11466501] 11469500
214 395]LAILA BOSES 3000| 114685011 11472500
215 396|GURMAIL SINGH DHALIWAL 5000 11472501 11477500
216 397|MOHD HABIB UR REHMAN 3000| 11477501] 11480500
217 398|PERIYA G. SUNDERA MURTHY 2500 11480501| 11483000
218 399|MOND ABDUL WAHID 3000] 11483001] 11486000
219 400|INDER RAJ SEGAN 3500 11486001] 11489500
220 4011 YOGTA SEGAN 3500| 11489501 11493000
221 402|HARBANSH LAL SHARMA 25001 11493001 11495500
222 403 RAMESH KUMAR CHNDIOK 3500| 114595501} 11495000
1223 404|CHIDABARAM BOSE 3000| 11499001 11502000m
224 405 KUMARA SWAMY ANABALAGAM 2500| 11502001| 11504500[.2
225¢ 406{VIIAYA LAKSHMI S. SUNDERAM 25001 11504501} 1150700@1%
T
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No. OF DISTINCTIVE NUMBERS
SNO | FOLIO NAME SHARES FROM |TO

226 407|S. SYED FAZLUDDIN 2500] 11507001 11509500
227 408|R. GOVERDHAN 2500{ 11505501} 11512000
228 409]ANCHERY RAMANATHAN 25001 11512001 11514500
229 410/L.5. SIVA RAMAN 2500f 11514501} 11517000
230 411|V.KJYOTHINATHAN 2500f 11517001| 11519500
231 412{RADHA SIVARAMAN 50001 11519501 11524500
232 413{DORAI SWAMY VENKATESAN 2500| 11524501] 11527000
233 414 [KAKAT DHANANJAYAN 25001 11527001] 11529500
234 415|RAJAGOPAL KRISHNA NAYAR 2500] 11529501] 11532000
235 416)C.T.JOHNY 2500{ 11532001| 11534500
236 417 |ABRAHAM THOMAS 2500 11534501] 11537000
237 418 [KUNNATHTHOMAS 3000] 11537001 11540000
238 419|USDHA GIRIDHARI WHARI 5000 11540001| 11545000
239 420|GIRIDHARI BUDHANMAL WHAR! 5000f 11545001} 11550000
240 421|PUSHKARAN T.V. 2500f 11550001F 11552500
241 422|P.V.KASIM 2500 11552501} 11555000
242 423|KISHORE RAJARAM LINGA WARE 5000] 11555001] 11560000
243 424|ROULAND SEQUIERA 2500] 11560001] 11562500
244 425|JHON RICHARD CHITTCRE 2500] 11562501] 11565000
245 426|REYLOND FRANCIS SEQUIERA 2500 11565001 11567500
246 427|PRADEEP KUMAR MEHTA 2500{ 11567501] 11570000
247 428|ABDULLA SUBBAYAKATTE 2500 11570001} 11572500
248 429[SHEIK KHALISHA VAL 5000f 11572501} 11577500
249 430{1YOTHI HEMANTH KUMAR MOOLANI 2500f 11577501} 11580000
250 431 |MONTINA CELESTINA NAZARETH 5000] 11580001} 11585000
251 432|ALEXANDER DENIS NAZARETH 5000| 11585001| 11590000
252 433|VASEEM SIDDIQUE 25001 11550001] 11552500
253 435]ANAND KUMAR CHATOPADHYAY 5000| 11595001] 11600000
254 436{GAJINDER PAL SINGH 2500] 11600001 11602500
255 A371JAGIT SINGH KOHLI 2500| 11602501| 11605000
256 438|THOMPSONCHACKO 10000{ 11605001] 11615000
257 439|MAHESH BHANDAR! 2500y 11615001} 11617500
258 440[SAFAKAT T.ROKADIA 2500] 11617501} 11620000
259 441|{SUNIL MEHTA 25001 11620001 11622500
260 447 | ARAKKANATIL OOMEN IYPE 2500| 11622501 11625000
261 443|DANIEL THOMAS 2500| 11625001] 11627500
262 44415, MANGALA KUMARI 25007 11627501] 11630000
263 445 INAVILLE SEQUIERA 3000{ 11630001{ 11633000
264 446|SHASHAMSUDDEN S. RENTHER 5000] 11633001] 11638000
265 447|JOSEPH P.K. 2500} 11638001 11640500
266 A448{CHARLEY THOMAS 5000 11640501] 11645500
267 449 BALAKRISHNAN NAIR ANIL KUMAR 2500| 11645501] 11648000
268 450{THOMAS KOSHY 2500 11648001| 11650500
269 4511JOHN VARGHESH 2500 11650501 11653000
270 452 [JOHNSON MOODA THOMA 2500] 11653001] 11655500
271 453 |PRAFULLA SURYAKANT JOSHI 2500 11655501 11658000
272 454 AMERIPADATH SURYANARAYANA 2500f 11658001| 11660500
273 455]ABRAHAM GEORGE 2500F 11660501} 11663000}
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274 456|SILVY JOSE 2500 11663001] 11665500
275 457IMARIAMM K. CHACKO 3000f 11665501] 11668500
276 458|K. JOSEPH CHACKO 7000 11668501] 11675500
277 459{MARIUM JOSEPH 3000f 11675501] 11678500
278 4601 )YOTHI SARA CHARLY 7500{ 11678501 11686000
279 461 {KUPPUSAMY AYYAWAR 2500| 11686001} 11688500
280 462{ROMUALD CYRIAC PEREIRA 2500 11688501} 11691000
281 463|RATIKANT NANDA MANDREKAR 2500 11691001} 11693500
282 4641 MAIMOONA MAHIN 3000] 11693501; 11696500
283 465 IVINAYAK RACHANDDRA ADNA 2500 11696501 11699000
284 466]PURSHOTAM PRAKASH 5000{ 11699001 11704000
285 467 MOHINI MENGHRAI 5000] 11704001 11709000
286 468|ALEY PAULOSE 3000{ 11709001 11712000
287 469 THEKUMKATTIL,D, ALEXANDER 25001 11712001} 11714500
288 470{FAZUL SHAIK MOHAMED JAMAL 2500 11714501} 11717000
289 471|MAHESH KUNDAPQOR SHEREGAR 2500 11717001} 11719500
290 472|POOKUNJU AHMAMEDU KUNJU 2500 11719501} 11722000
291 473|MEKKATTUKULAM DOMINI JOSE 25007 11722001} 11724500
292 474|SUNIL DAS GUPTA 3000 11724501 11727500
293 475|NEDUMATTATHIL VARKEY VARGHE 25001 11727501f 11730000
294 476|MOHAMMED AKRAM KHAN 25007 11730001( 11732500
295 477|SREEMANGALATHU NANU SURENDRAN 2500 11732501 11735000
296 478|ABBAS HAFIZEE 25001 11735001| 11737500
297 479|RAMESH VASUDEYA PANICKER 2500 11737501 11740000
293 480|PARAYIL JOSEPH BABY 25001 11740001| 11742500
298 481|J0SE ABRAHAM 2500 11742501] 11745000
300 482 BONIFACE PATRICK GOVEAS 2500 11745001] 11747500
301 483 |KRISHNA CHOUDHARY 2500} 11747501] 11750000
302 484|EVELYAN PINTO 2500{ 11750001 11752500
303 485|PAMELA KOSHY 2500} 11752501] 11755000
304 486{SETHU MADHAVAN 2500f 11755001| 11757500
305 A87|USHA RAMAN 2500f 11757501| 11760000
306 488|VIJAYAN THRIPPAYYA 3000f 11760001 11763000
307 489 [MANGATTIL SANKARA MENON MADH 2500 11763001| 11765500
308 490(GURGA VIJAYAN 2500| 11765501} 11768000
309 491|RACHEL RAJU VARGHESE 2500] 11768001} 11770500
310 492 |PUTHUCHERIL ANTONY THOMAS 2500] 11770501} 11773000
311 493 IANDERSON DAVID 25001 11773001 11775500
312 4941ABDUL RAHIMAN MAHIN 4000] 11775501] 11779500
313 495[AMARIJEET SINGH KALRA 25001 11779501] 11782000
314 496 YOHANNAN BABY 2500{ 11782001} 11784500
315 497JAMES CHERIYAN 2500 11784501 11787000
316 498|RADHAKRISHNAN KUMARAN 2500 11787001) 11789500
317 499{S. NARAYANA PRASAD KOIMATINE 2500] 11789501| 11792000
318 500|KIRON HARISONDAS SHAH 2500 11792001| 11794500
319 501|PEETHAMBARAN G.N. 2500| 11794501| 11797000
320 5031 CHEMMANOOGOR ARAVINDAKSHAN NA 2500] 11799501) 11802000}
- 321 S04|DAYANAND S, KUNDER 2500 11802001

11804500}
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322 505|KALAMULLATHIL RAMACHANDRAN 2500| 11804501 11807000
323 506{MOHD,IBRAHIM 5000 11807001 11812000
324 507|CHETHIKATTIL GANGHADHARAN 2500 11812001| 11814500
325 508|RAJEEV SHANKAR NARAYAN 25001 11814501| 11817000
326 509|GAGAN DEV MEHTA 2500| 11817001 11819500
327 510|MAN!I RADHA KRISHNAN 5000 11819501| 11824500
328 511|LATIKA B . NAYAK 2500 11824501| 11827000
329 512|NARENDRA KUMAR ZAVERI 2500 11827001 11829500
330 513|CHACKO ABRAHAM PARCKAMANNIL 25001 11829501 11832000
331 5141JAMES FRANCIS DSCUZA 3000{ 11832001] 11835000
332 516[R. GOWR] SHANKAR 25001 11837501 11840000
333 517[JAGDISH PRASAD MITTAL 2500] 11840001 11842500
334 518|{RACHANA KHANNA 2500] 11842501| 11845000
335 519|BHAGAYAN RAMCHAND 2500; 11845001} 11847500
336 520|M. RADHAKRISHNAN 25001 11847501] 11850000
337 521{G. PRASHANTH REDDY 75000; 11850001 11925000
338 522{G.NEEL REDDY 750001 11925001 12000000
339{ 14797{PROMODIN|I OJHA 200 373101 373300
100 401101 4(1200
340 | 35330 |BAYANA SURYANARAYANA 390 401501 401800
100 475901 476000
100 476001 476100
341 61875{A.A.BALASUBRAMANYAM 100 340801 3405900
342| 65045[SEHRUBANU YUSUF PEDHIWALA 100 401401 401500
343 674321SOBAN LAL SINGLA 100 297501 297700
100 397801 397900
